
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE : 171539 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

Nikki Purvis, Angelique 

Pettigrew 

OSBD 1/25/18   

Ald. Robert Bauman, 

Jensen Trotter 

4th Ald. Dist. x   

Ald. Milele Coggs, 

Akuwa Dantzler 

6th Ald. Dist. x   

Ald. Russell Stamper, 

Dameon Ellzey 

15th Ald. Dist. x   

Mike Tate mtate@bucks.com x   

Jeannie Laskowski DCD x   

Ald. Nik Kovac, 

Amanda Cervantes 

3rd Ald. Dist. x   

Carla Cross, Cross 

Management 

ccross@cross-management.com x   

Lafayette Crump, Prism 

Technical 

lcrump@prismtechnical.com x   

Alex Lasry, Bucks alasry@bucks.com x   

Marc Farha mfarha@iconvenue.com x   

Greg Wellington gwellington@iconvenue.com x   
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